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201407020001
99980

07/02/2014
12:07:59

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES BULLARD
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20140425000
123590

201604050001
09920

04/05/2016
12:35:17

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES MADDOX
VIRGINIA

Instr
#:20140425000
123560

201904050001
10570

04/05/2019
09:45:31

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES STREET
SARAH B

Instr
#:20160505000
151580

201508130002
80890

08/13/2015
10:13:57

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES HEATHERWO
OD HOLDINGS
LLC

Instr
#:20150508000
151180

201612120004
52370

12/12/2016
11:41:18

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES CAMPANOTTA
FELIX J

Instr
#:20160505000
151600

202006010002
17830

06/01/2020
11:30:11

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES PORTERFIELD
RONALD F

Instr
#:20140425000
123420

202007150002
94650

07/15/2020
01:35:32

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES PORTER
NANCY R

Instr
#:20200514000
191150

202007150002
94810

07/15/2020
02:10:33

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES DOUGLAS
JOHN

Instr
#:20200514000
191570

202101250000
40950

01/25/2021
03:35:42

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES STREET
SARAH B

Instr
#:20200522000
206250

202104060001
70670

04/06/2021
09:39:01

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES ACTON
DONALD M

Instr
#:20200514000
191540



202205180002
02410

05/18/2022
10:33:20

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES SIMPSON JILL
EULER

Instr
#:20220405000
139850

202205180002
02490

05/18/2022
10:33:28

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES HUMPHRIES
LAURIN

Instr
#:20220405000
139920

202001280000
36790

01/28/2020
10:59:28

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES RAY JOSHUA Instr
#:20190507000
152990

202005280002
14000

05/28/2020
01:41:09

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES COLLINS
JENNIFER S

Instr
#:20200514000
191900

202006170002
48080

06/17/2020
02:46:34

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES HADDEN
CHARLES
EDWARD

Instr
#:20200514000
192270

202204270001
71470

04/27/2022
09:34:50

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES VAN GEFFEN
DAVID M

Instr
#:20220405000
140070

202404220001
15740

04/22/2024
12:59:47

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES LEE KEVIN
DOUGLAS

Instr
#:20200514000
192430

201907260002
69320

07/26/2019
01:40:16

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES NASH TOM L 15 101 Instr
#:20190507000
153110

Lot#:10 Lot:A
Book:15
Pg:101
Sub:PARKVIE
W RESURVEY
OF LOT 10

201908060002
82800

08/06/2019
02:14:22

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES FIRST BANK
OF JASPER

7 130 Instr
#:20190507000
153260

Lot#:17 Book:7
Pg:130
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
ESTATES 2ND
SECTOR 2ND
PHASE

201907010002
34940

07/01/2019
02:19:57

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON
TERRY ANN

0 0 Instr
#:20190507000
153080

Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201311180004
51490

11/18/2013
01:51:05

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES LANGNER
MARK W

7 68 Lot#:105 Lot:A
Book:7 Pg:68
Sub:SOUTHER
N PINES 4TH
SECTOR



201401080000
07540

01/08/2014
12:00:02

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES TOTAL
THERAPY
PLUS INC

8 25 Instr
#:20131010000
406090

Lot#:19 Book:8
Pg:25
Sub:TOWN OF
ADAM BROWN
PHASE 2

201401080000
07520

01/08/2014
12:00:00

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

28 141 Instr
#:20131010000
406030

Lot#:1405
Book:28
Pg:141
Sub:HORIZON
A
CONDOMINIU
M

201401080000
07530

01/08/2014
12:00:01

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES WATSON
SCOTT G

14 41 Instr
#:20131010000
406200

Lot#:4 Book:14
Pg:41
Sub:RIDGE AT
MEADOWBRO
OK

201401080000
07590

01/08/2014
12:00:07

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES WELLS
FARGO BANK

5 118 Instr
#:20131010000
406140

Lot#:16 Blk:5
Book:5 Pg:118
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY 6TH
SECTOR

201401080000
07580

01/08/2014
12:00:06

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES WHEELER
JEFF S

26 34 Instr
#:20131010000
405990

Lot#:1414
Book:26 Pg:34
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 14TH
SECTOR

201401080000
07600

01/08/2014
12:00:08

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES TOTAL
THERAPY
PLUS INC

8 25 Instr
#:20131010000
406100

Lot#:19 Book:8
Pg:25
Sub:TOWN OF
ADAM BROWN
PHASE 2

201404080001
00680

04/08/2014
09:49:58

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES LESTER
MITCH

10 27 Instr
#:20131010000
406060

Lot#:28
Book:10 Pg:27
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 5TH
SECTOR 3RD
PHASE

201405120001
42220

05/12/2014
12:16:50

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN JOHNSON
THELMA

Sec:6 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201405120001
42240

05/12/2014
12:16:52

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN BRATHWAITE
RAFAEL O

34 102 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:34
Pg:102
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
TOWNHOMES
PHASE III
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1-9


