Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT; Party Seq= 1;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201407020001 99980	07/02/2014 12:07:59	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	BULLARD MICHAEL					Instr #:20140425000 123590	
01604050001 9920	04/05/2016 12:35:17	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	MADDOX VIRGINIA					Instr #:20140425000 123560	
01904050001 0570	04/05/2019 09:45:31	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	STREET SARAH B					Instr #:20160505000 151580	
201508130002 30890	08/13/2015 10:13:57	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	HEATHERWO OD HOLDINGS LLC					Instr #:20150508000 151180	
201612120004 52370	12/12/2016 11:41:18	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	CAMPANOTTA FELIX J					Instr #:20160505000 151600	
202006010002 17830	06/01/2020 11:30:11	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	PORTERFIELD RONALD F					Instr #:20140425000 123420	
202007150002 94650	07/15/2020 01:35:32	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	PORTER NANCY R					Instr #:20200514000 191150	
202007150002 94810	07/15/2020 02:10:33	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	DOUGLAS JOHN					Instr #:20200514000 191570	
202101250000 10950	01/25/2021 03:35:42	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	STREET SARAH B					Instr #:20200522000 206250	
202104060001 70670	04/06/2021 09:39:01	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	ACTON DONALD M					Instr #:20200514000 191540	

	-			-					-	
202205180002 02410	05/18/2022 10:33:20	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMPSON JILL EULER				Instr #:20220405000 139850	
202205180002 02490	05/18/2022 10:33:28	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	HUMPHRIES LAURIN				Instr #:20220405000 139920	
202001280000 36790	01/28/2020 10:59:28	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	RAY JOSHUA				Instr #:20190507000 152990	
202005280002 14000	05/28/2020 01:41:09	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	COLLINS JENNIFER S				Instr #:20200514000 191900	
202006170002 48080	06/17/2020 02:46:34	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	HADDEN CHARLES EDWARD				Instr #:20200514000 192270	
202204270001 71470	04/27/2022 09:34:50	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	VAN GEFFEN DAVID M				Instr #:20220405000 140070	
202404220001 15740	04/22/2024 12:59:47	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	LEE KEVIN DOUGLAS				Instr #:20200514000 192430	
201907260002 69320	07/26/2019 01:40:16	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	NASH TOM L		15	101	Instr #:20190507000 153110	Lot#:10 Lot:A Book:15 Pg:101 Sub:PARKVIE W RESURVEY OF LOT 10
201908060002 82800	08/06/2019 02:14:22	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	FIRST BANK OF JASPER		7	130	Instr #:20190507000 153260	Lot#:17 Book:7 Pg:130 Sub:MEADOW BROOK ESTATES 2ND SECTOR 2ND PHASE
201907010002 34940	07/01/2019 02:19:57	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON TERRY ANN		0	0	Instr #:20190507000 153080	Sec:29 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201311180004 51490	11/18/2013 01:51:05	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	LANGNER MARK W		7	68		Lot#:105 Lot:A Book:7 Pg:68 Sub:SOUTHER N PINES 4TH SECTOR

201401080000 07540	01/08/2014 12:00:02	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	TOTAL THERAPY PLUS INC	8	25	Instr #:20131010000 406090	Lot#:19 Book:8 Pg:25 Sub:TOWN OF ADAM BROWN PHASE 2
201401080000 07520	01/08/2014 12:00:00	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	COMPASS BANK	28	141	Instr #:20131010000 406030	Lot#:1405 Book:28 Pg:141 Sub:HORIZON A CONDOMINIU
201401080000 07530	01/08/2014 12:00:01	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	WATSON SCOTT G	14	41	Instr #:20131010000 406200	M Lot#:4 Book:14 Pg:41 Sub:RIDGE AT MEADOWBRO OK
201401080000 07590	01/08/2014 12:00:07	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	WELLS FARGO BANK	5	118	Instr #:20131010000 406140	Lot#:16 Blk:5 Book:5 Pg:118 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY 6TH SECTOR
201401080000 07580	01/08/2014 12:00:06	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	WHEELER JEFF S	26	34	Instr #:20131010000 405990	Lot#:1414 Book:26 Pg:34 Sub:EAGLE POINT 14TH SECTOR
201401080000 07600	01/08/2014 12:00:08	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	TOTAL THERAPY PLUS INC	8	25	Instr #:20131010000 406100	Lot#:19 Book:8 Pg:25 Sub:TOWN OF ADAM BROWN PHASE 2
201404080001 00680	04/08/2014 09:49:58	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	LESTER MITCH	10	27	Instr #:20131010000 406060	Lot#:28 Book:10 Pg:27 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 5TH SECTOR 3RD PHASE
201405120001 42220	05/12/2014 12:16:50	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	JOHNSON THELMA				Sec:6 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201405120001 42240	05/12/2014 12:16:52	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	BRATHWAITE RAFAEL O	34	102		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:34 Pg:102 Sub:MEADOW BROOK TOWNHOMES PHASE III RESURVEY OF LOTS 1-9